Wallingford Day
Recreation Subcommittee
Agenda
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 at 6:30 p.m.
Wallingford Town Hall

. Call the Meeting to Order

. Changes/adjustments to the agenda

. Approve minutes from 6/4

. Public Comments

. Updates:

-bike parade

-sign-making

-social media

. Review activity schedule of the week preceding Wallingford Day
. Review payment request deadlines

. Other Business

. Adjourn

6:30 p.m.
6:35 p.m.
6:37 p.m.
6:40 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:25 p.m.

7:30 p.m.



