## Wallingford Day Recreation Subcommittee Agenda

## Tuesday, June 18, 2024 at 6:30 p.m. Wallingford Town Hall

Call the Meeting to Order	6:30 p.m.
2. Changes/adjustments to the agenda	6:35 p.m.
3. Approve minutes from 6/4	6:37 p.m.
4. Public Comments	6:40 p.m.
5. Updates: -bike parade -sign-making -social media	6:50 p.m.
6. Review activity schedule of the week preceding Wallingford Day	7:00 p.m.
7. Review payment request deadlines	7:20 p.m.
8. Other Business	7:25 p.m.
9. Adjourn	7:30 p.m.